

Serial No. 84

Regular list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 326/2024

Ali Mohammad Gujoo

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None

V/s

Srinagar Municipal Corporation and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

Mr. Moomin Khan, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

30.08.2024

None present for petitioner. Await appearance of petitioner.

List for consideration on 22.11.2024.

SRINAGAR
30.08.2024
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"



**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**